Time Event

7:00 OPENING MONTAGE
7:03 Welcome - Wayne Freedman, Awards Chair - Steve Shlisky, President
Host: Julie Watts

7:07 Feature News Report - Light Feature
7:08 Feature News Report - Light-Series
7:09 Feature News Report - Serious Feature
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7:10 Feature News Report - Serious-Series A kY

7:11 Specialty Assignment Report
Host: Don Sanchez

7:12 Investigative Report - Series
7:13 Breaking News
7:15 General Assignment Reports - Within 24 Hours

7:16 Continuing Coverage - No Time Limit

7:18 Investigative Report - Single Story
Host: Kevin Wing

7:20 News Special Program

7:22 Documentary Cultural / Historical

7:24 Documentary - Topical

7:25 Short Form Program
Host: Luz Pena

7:27 Feature News Report - Light - Series - Spanish

7:29 Feature News Report - Serious Feature - Spanish

7:30 Feature News Report - Serious - Series - Spanish

7:31 Specialty Assignment Report - Spanish

7:32 Breaking News - Spanish

7:33 General Assignment Reports - Within 24 Hours - Spanish
7:35 Continuing Coverage - Spanish

7:36 Investigative Reports - Spanish
7:38 Governors' Service Medallion - Mike Moya
Host: Julie Watts
7:39 Arts/Entertainment - Program Feature / Segment

7:40 Arts/Entertainment - Program / Special
7:42 Lifestyle - Feature / Segment

7:44 Lifestyle - Program / Special
7:45 Historic / Cultural - Feature / Segment
Host: Don Sanchez

7:46 Interview / Discussion - Feature / Segment

7:47 Interview / Discussion - Program / Special

7:48 Health / Science / Environment - Feature / Segment

7:49 Health / Science / Environment - Program / Special
Host: Kevin Wing

7:53 Human Interest - Feature / Segment

7:55 Human Interest - Program / Special

7:56 Informational / Instructional - Feature / Segment

7:57 Informational / Instructional - Program / Special

7:58 Public / Current / Community Affairs - Feature/Segment
8:00 Public / Current / Community Affairs - Program/Special

Host: Luz Pena

8:01 News Special Program - Spanish
8:02 Arts / Entertainment (Segment or Program) - Spanish



8:03
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:08

8:14
8:15
8:16
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:21

8:22
8:23
8:24
9:25
8:26
8:29

8:31
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:37
8:38
8:39
8:41
8:42

8:44
8:45
8:46
8:47
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:51
8:53

8:58
8:59
9:00

9:02
9:03
9:04
9:05
9:06
9:07
9:09
9:12

Historic / Cultural (Segment or Program) - Spanish

Human Interest (Segment or Program) - Spanish

Public / Current / Community Affairs (Segment or Program) - Spanish
Health / Science / Environment (Segment or Program) - Spanish

The Governors' Award - Elliott Troshinsky

Host: Julie Watts

Sports - News Feature / Segment
Sports - Program Feature / Segment
Sports Program - Live or Post - Produced or Edited

Sports One - Time Special

Community / Public Service (PSA)
Promotion - Single Spot
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Commercial - Single Spot or Campaign

Host: Don Sanchez

Talent - Anchor - News

Talent - Anchor - Weather

Talent - Sports Anchor / Reporter

Talent - Reporter - General Assignment

Talent - Program Host / Moderator / Reporter
Talent-Reporter - Specialty Assignment

Host: Kevin Wing

Director

Writer - News

Writer - Program

Photographer - News-Within 24 Hours
Photographer - News-No Time Limit
Photographer - Program (Non News)
Editor - News

Editor - Program

Video Journalist-Within 24 Hours
Video Journalist - No Time Limit
Host: Luz Pena

Promotion - Campaign - Spanish

Sports - Program Feature / Segment - Spanish
Talent - Sports Anchor / Reporter - Spanish
Photographer - Spanish

Talent - Anchor - Weather - Spanish
Talent-News Reporter - Spanish

Director - Spanish

Writer - News / Program - Spanish

IN MEMORIAM

Host: Luz Pena

Newscast - Daytime - Larger Market - Spanish
Newscast - Evening - Larger Market - Spanish
Overall Excellence / News Excellence - Spanish
Host: Julie Watts

Newscast - Smaller Market

Newscast - Daytime - Medium Market
Newscast - Daytime - Larger Market
Newscast - Evening - Medium Market
Newscast - Evening - Larger Market
Overall Excellence / News Excellence
Goodnight - Steve & Wayne - Credits






