Time	Event
7:00	OPENING MONTAGE
7:03	Welcome - Wayne Freedman, Awards Chair - Steve Shlisky, President
	Host: Julie Watts
7:07	Feature News Report - Light Feature
7:08	Feature News Report - Light-Series EMMY 2020
7:09	Feature News Report - Serious Feature
7:10	Feature News Report - Serious-Series
7:11	Specialty Assignment Report
	Host: Don Sanchez
7:12	Investigative Report - Series
7:13	Breaking News
7:15	General Assignment Reports - Within 24 Hours
7:16	Continuing Coverage - No Time Limit
7:18	Investigative Report - Single Story
	Host: Kevin Wing
7:20	News Special Program
7:22	Documentary Cultural / Historical
7:24	Documentary - Topical
7:25	Short Form Program
	Host: Luz Pena
7:27	Feature News Report - Light - Series - Spanish
7:29	Feature News Report - Serious Feature - Spanish
7:30	Feature News Report - Serious - Series - Spanish
7:31	Specialty Assignment Report - Spanish
7:32	Breaking News - Spanish
7:33	General Assignment Reports - Within 24 Hours - Spanish
7:35	Continuing Coverage - Spanish
7:36	Investigative Reports - Spanish
7:38	Governors' Service Medallion - Mike Moya
	Host: Julie Watts
7:39	Arts/Entertainment - Program Feature / Segment
7:40	Arts/Entertainment - Program / Special
7:42	Lifestyle - Feature / Segment
7:44	Lifestyle - Program / Special
7:45	Historic / Cultural - Feature / Segment
	Host: Don Sanchez
7:46	Interview / Discussion - Feature / Segment
7:47	Interview / Discussion - Program / Special
7:48	Health / Science / Environment - Feature / Segment
7:49	Health / Science / Environment - Program / Special
	Host: Kevin Wing
7:53	Human Interest - Feature / Segment
7:55	Human Interest - Program / Special
7:56	Informational / Instructional - Feature / Segment
7:57	Informational / Instructional - Program / Special
7:58	Public / Current / Community Affairs - Feature/Segment
8:00	Public / Current / Community Affairs - Program/Special
	Host: Luz Pena
8:01	News Special Program - Spanish
8:02	Arts / Entertainment (Segment or Program) - Spanish
	,

8:03	Historic / Cultural (Segment or Program) - Spanish
8:04	Human Interest (Segment or Program) - Spanish
8:05	Public / Current / Community Affairs (Segment or Program) - Spanish
8:06	Health / Science / Environment (Segment or Program) - Spanish
8:08	The Governors' Award - Elliott Troshinsky
	Host: Julie Watts
8:14	Sports - News Feature / Segment
8:15	Sports - Program Feature / Segment
8:16	Sports Program - Live or Post - Produced or Edited
8:18	Sports One - Time Special
8:19	Community / Public Service (PSA)
8:20	Promotion - Single Spot 49th Annual Northern California Emmy Awards
8:21	Commercial - Single Spot or Campaign
	Host: Don Sanchez
8:22	Talent - Anchor - News
8:23	Talent - Anchor - Weather
8:24	Talent - Sports Anchor / Reporter
9:25	Talent - Reporter - General Assignment
8:26	Talent - Program Host / Moderator / Reporter
8:29	Talent-Reporter - Specialty Assignment
0.20	Host: Kevin Wing
8:31	Director
8:32	Writer - News
8:33	Writer - Program
8:34	Photographer - News-Within 24 Hours
8:35	Photographer - News-No Time Limit
8:37	Photographer - Program (Non News)
8:38	Editor - News
8:39	Editor - Program
8:41	Video Journalist-Within 24 Hours
8:42	Video Journalist - No Time Limit
	Host: Luz Pena
8:44	Promotion - Campaign - Spanish
8:45	Sports - Program Feature / Segment - Spanish
8:46	Talent - Sports Anchor / Reporter - Spanish
8:47	Photographer - Spanish
8:48	Talent - Anchor - Weather - Spanish
8:49	Talent-News Reporter - Spanish
8:50	Director - Spanish
8:51	Writer - News / Program - Spanish
8:53	IN MEMORIAM
	Host: Luz Pena
8:58	Newscast - Daytime - Larger Market - Spanish
8:59	Newscast - Evening - Larger Market - Spanish
9:00	Overall Excellence / News Excellence - Spanish
	Host: Julie Watts
9:02	Newscast - Smaller Market
9:03	Newscast - Daytime - Medium Market
9:04	Newscast - Daytime - Larger Market
9:05	Newscast - Evening - Medium Market
9:06	Newscast - Evening - Larger Market
9:07	Overall Excellence / News Excellence
9:09	Goodnight - Steve & Wayne - Credits
9:12	